Number

Member
hogwild87
rohosnyper
parish8
laynlo 15
danhr
ShizzySupra
GirlyNFG
Murph18
Busaboost
Sledgehammer70
6thgenmike
toohighpsi
9seconds
steelheadrob
DapperDan
BlueCamaro6
markblackwell
Choda
Stefano
1LE801
Johnny45thSS
6thgenmadness
Alpha6gen
Eyefixstuff
Beasley91
Jhunsberger
Goertz
hitmix300
Gtkilrss
Rageworx
racereadyfab
grampa_ss
wntalss
grampa_ss
JDP Motorsports
G2K
Alpha6gen
Chevy71

Trans
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
M6
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
M6
M6
A8
A8
A8
A8
M6
A8
A8
A8
A8
M6
A8
M6

60"
1.353
1.331
1.536
1.354
1.3832
1.462
1.524
1.37
1.498
1.403
1.458
1.48
1.512
1.455
1.463
1.565
1.593
1.7482
1.513
1.609
1.573
1.718
1.557
1.655
1.566
1.679
1.879
1.774
1.55
1.6
1.665
1.742
1.639
1.76
1.6
1.782
1.625
2.158

Modifications
Pro Charger. Meth INJ, Slick's n Skinnies
Forged 376, F1A94, 75 Shot, Converer, 15" Conversion, DR's
TT, PI, E85, DR's
Maggie, CAl, Slicks n Skinnies
PIX, FBO, Converter, Gears, Drag Pak, W/R, E85 and Meth
LT's, Maggy, LT4 Fuel Pump, Cam, DR's
Whipple, Nitrous, Headers, Heads, Cam, TB, Port Injection, DR/skinnies
Magnuson 2650, CAl, Headers, Exhaust, DR, Cam, Rods/Pistons, Converter, TB
LT's, Procharger,Heads, Cam, Converter, E85, DR's n Skinnies
LT's, P1, Cam, E85, DR's
Maggie, LT's, Cam, Meth INJ, Converter, DR's
Maggie, LT4 INJ, Water INJ, Exhaust,DR's, Tune
Procharger, Cam, Heads, LT's, Pump, Converer, Meth Injec, Axels, DS, DR's
Whipple, LT's, LT4 Fuel System, CAl, DR's
Procharger, LT4 Fuel System, Meth INJ, Exhaust, Converter, DR's & Skinnies
LT, CAl, LT4 S/C, CAM
LT's, Procharger, Cam, E85, DR's
Turbo, Cam, Meth INJ, DR's
Nickey Stage I, Heartbeat Blower. E85, DR's
LT's, Heartbeat Blower, Heads, Cam, Meth INJ, E85, DR's
Procharger, Meth INJ, Exhaust, DR's
Twin Turbo, Injectors,DR's
LT's, CAl, Maggie, LT4 Fuel System, E37, DR's
Procharger, Exhaust, LT4 Fuel System DR's
Nitrous, DR's
Whipple, LT's, CAl, LT4 Fuel System, Exhaust, Tune, DR's & Skinnies
Single Turbo, Meth Injection, DR & Skinnies
Twin Turbo, DR's
Nitrous, Tune
ECS, Meth, Headers
Nitrous, LT's, DR's
Procharger, Alky Meth kit
Supercharger, DR's & Skinnies
Procharger , Meth INJ, DR's
JDP Motorsports Stage V Package, DR's
LT4 Blower, E60, DR's
LT's,CAl, DR's
LT's, Procharger, Cam, Exhaust

1/4 Mile ET + MPH
8.843 @ 157.50 MPH
8.885 @ 157.95 MPH
9.196 @ 155.69 MPH
9.414 @ 146.73 MPH
9.4793 @ 145.82 MPH
9.518 @ 144.99 MPH
9.569 @ 151.05 MPH
9.66 @ 141.78 MPH
9.685 @ 147.34 MPH
9.854 @ 140.02 MPH
9.901 @ 142.52 MPH
9.930 @ 139.96 MPH
10.066 @ 137.99 MPH
10.114 @ 135.74 MPH
10.124 @ 134.17 MPH
10.135 @ 137.99 MPH
10.228 @ 139.69 MPH
10.23 @ 143.04 MPH
10.289 @ 133.61 MPH
10.369 @ 135.09 MPH
10.519 @ 133.43 MPH
10.532 @ 134.38 MPH
10.536 @ 210.68 KMH
10.687 @ 130.83 MPH
10.689 @ 131.36 MPH
10.705 @ 131.92 MPH
10.791 @ 136.97 MPH
10.805 @ 131.00 MPH
10.805 @ 125.46 MPH
10.84 @ 128.74 MPH
10.844 @ 128.07 MPH
10.847 @ 128.98 MPH
10.929 @ 125.38 MPH
11.002@ 127.17 MPH
11,052 @ 126.31 MPH
11.085 @ 128 MPH
11.141 @ 201.78 KMH
11.968 @ 127.55 MPH

Post #
1290
1306
1856
1939
2029
1526

2210
1998
1938
817

813

1398
1954
1942

1439
2115
1199
1222
1160
1889
2044
1537
473
1802
638
1453
47
2085
1619
2062
1498
1784
1126
1971
1885
990



